
 Country match 2020, 22.2.2020 to 23.2.2020, Seinäjoki 
 400 m track Open air 
 City of Seinäjoki 
 
 
 
 

 

 Final Results - 500 m Girls Junior C ( 1st ) 
 Rank No Competitor Nat Pair I/O Final Time Points Behind 
 1 15 PLOZICKI Emily NOR 6 I 0 46,77  46,770  
 2 14 PIRHONEN Janette FIN 4 O 0 47,26  47,260 0,490 
 3 24 WESTMAN Tindra Jansson SWE 6 O 0 47,86  47,860 1,090  
 4 2 DAHN Åse Marie NOR 5 I 0 48,42  48,420 1,650  
 5 21 SNOWDON Alexandra UK 7 O 0 48,50  48,500 1,730  
 6 23 SUOMALAINEN Villiina FIN 7 I 0 49,34  49,340 2,570 
 7 4 EICHLER Ingrid Håkegård NOR 1 O 0 50,26  50,260 3,490  
 8 16 ROSENDAHL Hertta FIN 2 O 0 50,73  50,730 3,960  
 9 12 NILSSON Felicia SWE 2 I 0 50,87  50,870 4,100  
 10 6 FINSLAND Stine NOR 3 O 0 51,15  51,150 4,380  
 11 8 HANNULA Meri-Vuokko FIN 1 I 0 51,44  51,440 4,670  
 12 20 SJÖDIN Sofie SWE 5 O 0 51,58  51,580 4,810  
 13 11 KWADRIN Charlie UK 4 I 0 52,49  52,490 5,720  
 14 5 ELIASSON Lova Nyström SWE 3 I 0 53,74  53,740 6,970  

  

 

 Final Results - 500 m Boys Junior C ( 1st ) 
 Rank No Competitor Nat Pair I/O Final Time Points Behind 
 1 72 SANTTILA Sampsa FIN 5 O 0 41,67  41,670 
 2 53 EIKESETH Leo Loland NOR 4 O 0 42,89  42,890 1,220  
 3 58 HILTUNEN Urho FIN 1 O 0 42,94  42,940 1,270  
 4 63 KOTTE Alan NOR 3 O 0 43,00  43,000 1,330  
 5 68 NORHEIM Ivar NOR 1 I 0 43,10  43,100 1,430  
 6 62 KOIVUPUISTO Matias FIN 2 I 0 44,10  44,100 2,430 
 7 54 ERIKSSON Anton SWE 2 O 0 46,66  46,660 4,990  
 8 61 KLOCKAR Hugo SWE 4 I 0 47,56  47,560 5,890  
 9 71 RINTALA Luka FIN 3 I 0 51,92  51,920 10,250 F 
 10 59 HOVDE Christoffer NOR 5 I 0  1:13,62  73,620 31,950 F  

  

 

 

 Final Results - 500 m Girls Junior B ( 1st ) 
 Rank No Competitor Nat Pair I/O Final Time Points Behind 
 1 9 JOHANNESSEN Patricia NOR 4 O   46,41  46,410  
 2 13 PEDERSEN Matilde NOR 5 I   47,89  47,890 1,480  
 3 25 WINROTH Alva SWE 5 O   48,43  48,430 2,020  
 4 17 ROSENDAHL Sanni FIN 4 I   48,79  48,790 2,380 
 5 22 STOMPERUDHAUGEN Silje NOR 2 I   49,24  49,240 2,830  
 6 18 SETÄLÄ Elma FIN 2 O   49,33  49,330 2,920 
 7 19 SIRO Mila FIN 1 O   49,70  49,700 3,290  
 8 1 ARNELL Disa SWE 3 O   50,23  50,230 3,820  
 9 7 FLOITEN Tuva NOR 3 I   50,70  50,700 4,290  
 10 3 DRAPER Philippa UK 1 I   54,29  54,290 7,880  
 

 
 

 

 



 

 Final Results - 500 m Boys Junior B ( 1st ) 
 Rank No Competitor Nat Pair I/O Final Time Points Behind 
 1 75 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka FIN 6 I 0 39,46  39,460  
 2 50 ANDREASSEN Martin Solberg NOR 7 O 0 40,66  40,660 1,200  
 3 64 KÄSNÄNEN Eetu FIN 5 I 0 40,83  40,830 1,370 
 4 51 COLLINS Theo UK 7 I 0 41,05  41,050 1,590  
 5 55 FORSLUND Isac SWE 6 O 0 41,07  41,070 1,610  
 6 56 FORSMARK Sebastian SWE 4 I 0 41,17  41,170 1,710  
 7 52 DYREST Sigurd Holbo NOR 3 I 0 41,58  41,580 2,120  
 8 69 NYLEN Ludvig SWE 3 O 0 41,70  41,700 2,240  
 9 74 SLEEKING Joren NOR 5 O 0 41,90  41,900 2,440  
 10 67 NORBERG Kaspar SWE 2 O 0 42,17  42,170 2,710  
 11 66 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 2 I 0 42,89  42,890 3,430 F  
 12 60 HVAMMEN Sondre NOR 4 O 0 42,90  42,900 3,440  
 13 57 HAIKONEN Ilmo FIN 1 I 0 46,67  46,670 7,210 
 

 

 

 

Final Results - 1000 m Girls Junior C ( 2nd ) 
 Rank No Competitor Nat Pair I/O Final Time Points Behind 
 1 15 PLOZICKI Emily NOR 6 I 0  1:38,01  49,005  
 2 2 DAHN Åse Marie NOR 4 O 0  1:39,86  49,930 0,925  
 3 23 SUOMALAINEN Villiina FIN 7 O 0  1:41,50  50,750 1,745 
 4 4 EICHLER Ingrid Håkegård NOR 3 O 0  1:42,13  51,065 2,060  
 5 24 WESTMAN Tindra Jansson SWE 7 I 0  1:42,50  51,250 2,245  
 6 21 SNOWDON Alexandra UK 6 O 0  1:43,21  51,605 2,600  
 7 8 HANNULA Meri-Vuokko FIN 3 I 0  1:43,65  51,825 2,820  
 8 14 PIRHONEN Janette FIN 5 I 0  1:43,74  51,870 2,865 
 9 6 FINSLAND Stine NOR 2 O 0  1:45,78  52,890 3,885 MT   
 10 16 ROSENDAHL Hertta FIN 1 I 0  1:50,76  55,380 6,375  
 11 11 KWADRIN Charlie UK 5 O 0  1:51,21  55,605 6,600  
 12 20 SJÖDIN Sofie SWE 4 I 0  1:51,93  55,965 6,960  
 13 5 ELIASSON Lova Nyström SWE 1 O 0  1:52,02  56,010 7,005  
 12 NILSSON Felicia SWE 2 I DNF 

  

Final Results - 1000 m Boys Junior C ( 2nd ) 
 Rank No Competitor Nat Pair I/O Final Time Points Behind 
 1 53 EIKESETH Leo Loland NOR 4 I 0  1:24,61  42,305  
 2 72 SANTTILA Sampsa FIN 4 O 0  1:27,07  43,535 1,230 
 3 68 NORHEIM Ivar NOR 1 I 0  1:27,34  43,670 1,365  
 4 63 KOTTE Alan NOR 2 O 0  1:27,75  43,875 1,570  
 5 59 HOVDE Christoffer NOR 5 I 0  1:28,06  44,030 1,725  
 6 71 RINTALA Luka FIN 3 I 0  1:29,45  44,725 2,420 
 7 58 HILTUNEN Urho FIN 2 I 0  1:30,21  45,105 2,800  
 8 62 KOIVUPUISTO Matias FIN 1 O 0  1:30,56  45,280 2,975 
 9 54 ERIKSSON Anton SWE 3 O 0  1:37,79  48,895 6,590  
 10 61 KLOCKAR Hugo SWE 5 O 0  1:38,04  49,020 6,715  
  

 

 

Final Results - 1500 m Girls Junior B ( 2nd ) 
 Rank No Competitor Nat Pair I/O Final Time Points Behind 
 1 7 FLOITEN Tuva NOR 4 I    2:33,03  51,010  
 2 17 ROSENDAHL Sanni FIN 5 I    2:35,15  51,716 0,706  
 3 13 PEDERSEN Matilde NOR 5 O    2:35,29  51,763 0,753  
 4 1 ARNELL Disa SWE 4 O    2:35,90  51,966 0,956  
 5 9 JOHANNESSEN Patricia NOR 2 O    2:38,25  52,750 1,740  
 6 18 SETÄLÄ Elma FIN 3 I    2:40,40  53,466 2,456 
 7 25 WINROTH Alva SWE 2 I    2:42,67  54,223 3,213  
 8 22 STOMPERUDHAUGEN Silje NOR 3 O    2:50,86  56,953 5,943  
 9 19 SIRO Mila FIN 1 I    2:51,07  57,023 6,013  
 10 3 DRAPER Philippa UK 1 O    3:01,61  60,536 9,526  

 



  

 Final Results - 1500 m Boys Junior B ( 2nd ) 
 Rank No Competitor Nat Pair I/O Final Time Points Behind 
 1 52 DYREST Sigurd Holbo NOR 4 I 0  2:09,39  43,130  
 2 74 SLEEKING Joren NOR 7 I 0  2:09,68  43,226 0,096  
 3 51 COLLINS Theo UK 6 O 0  2:12,66  44,220 1,090  
 4 75 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka FIN 4 O 0  2:13,06  44,353 1,223 
 5 64 KÄSNÄNEN Eetu FIN 6 I 0  2:13,31  44,436 1,306 
 6 69 NYLEN Ludvig SWE 7 O 0  2:14,55  44,850 1,720  
 7 50 ANDREASSEN Martin Solberg NOR 3 O 0  2:14,86  44,953 1,823  
 8 60 HVAMMEN Sondre NOR 5 I 0  2:15,45  45,150 2,020  
 9 67 NORBERG Kaspar SWE 3 I 0  2:16,38  45,460 2,330  
 10 56 FORSMARK Sebastian SWE 2 I 0  2:20,64  46,880 3,750  
 11 66 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 1 I 0  2:21,24  47,080 3,950 
 12 55 FORSLUND Isac SWE 5 O 0  2:21,28  47,093 3,963  
 13 57 HAIKONEN Ilmo FIN 2 O 0  2:32,68  50,893 7,763 

  
 

 

       

  
RELAYS 

    

       

  
SATURDAY 

  
22.2.2020 

       

       

  
TEAMS 

    

       

  

Order of 
countries: 

  
NOR 

      
FIN 

      
SWE 

      

UK 

       Results 
 

Team Nr Skater Time 
 

       1 
 

FIN 1 14 Pirhonen Janette 
  

   
72 Santtila Sampsa 

  

   
17 Rosendahl Sanni 

  

   
75 Suomalainen Tuukka 4.41,64 

 

       2 
 

NOR 1 59 Hovde Christoffer 
  

   
2 Dahn Åse Marie 

  

   
13 Pedersen Matilde 

  

   
50 Andreassen Martin Solberg 4.41,71 

 

       3 
 

FIN 2 23 Suomalainen Villiina 
  

   
58 Hiltunen Urho 

  

   
18 Setälä Elma 

  

   
64 Käsnänen Eetu 4.44,31 

 

       4 
 

NOR 2 52 Dyrset Sigurd Holbo 
  

   
4 Eichler Ingrid Håkegård 

  

   
7 Floiten Tuva 

  

   
68 Norheim Ivar 4.46,63 

 

       



5 
 

SWE 1 24 Westman Tindra Jansson 
  

   
54 Eriksson Anton 

  

   
25 Winroth Alva 

  

   
55 Forslund Isac 4.56,21 

 

       6 
 

SWE 2 20 Sjödin Sofie 

  

   
61 Klockar Hugo 

  

   
1 Arnell Disa 

  

   
56 Forsmark Sebastian 5.00,48 

 

       7 
 

MIX 1 5 Eliasson Lova Nyström 

  

   
8 Hannula Meri-Vuokko 

  

   
67 Norberg Kaspar 

  

   
69 Nylen Ludvig 5.01,37 

 

       8 
 

FIN 3 16 Rosendahl Hertta 

  

   
62 Koivupuisto Matias 

  

   
19 Siro Mila 

  

   
66 Muhonen Alvar 5.01,65 

 

       9 
 

NOR 3 63 Kotte Alan 

  

   
6 Finsland Stine 

  

   
22 Stomperudhaugen Silje 

  

   
60 Hvammen Sondre 5.01,69 

 

       10 
 

UK 1  11 Kwadrin Charlie 
  

   
21 Snowdon Alexandra 

  

   
3 Draper Philippa 

  

   
51 Collins Theo 5.19,94 

 

       

       

        

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Country Match 2020 

 

22.2. - 23.2.2020 Seinäjoki 
 

       

       

 
TOTAL POINTS 

     

       

 
17 - 15 - 14 - 13 - 11 - 10 - 9 - 8 - 7 - 6 - 5 - 4 - 3 - 2 - 1  AT INDIVIDUAL DISTANCES 

 
12 - 10 - 8 - 7 -6  - 5 - 4 - 3 - 2 - 1 

  
IN RELAY 

 

       

   
NOR SWE FIN GB 

       

 
Girls C 500 m 47 30 41 16 

  
1000 m 53 21 40 17 

  
500 m 

    

  
1500 m 

    

       

       

 
Boys C 500 m 47 19 50 0 

  
1000 m 56 15 45 0 

  
500 m 

    

  
1500 m 

    

       

       

 
Girls B 500 m 52 23 34 7 

  
1500 m 52 23 34 7 

  
1000 m 

    

  
3000 m 

    

       

       

 
Boys B 500 m 38 39 41 13 

  
1500 m 51 31 35 14 

  
1000 m 

    

  
3000 m 

    

       

       

 
Relays 

     

  
Team 1 10 6 12 1 

  
Team 2 7 5 8 

 

  
Team 3 2 2 3 

 

       

       

       

 
Total points by country 415 214 343 75 

        


